7-2-1|BODY GROUP (MAIN FRAME)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST
1175000-95N MAIN FRAME 1 |ARCH
2|75100-95N PANEL RIGHT, FLOOR 1 |ARCH
3|75101-95N PANEL LEFT, FLOOR 1 |ARCH
4[75102-95N MAINTENANCE LID, FLOOR 1 |ARCH
5/75110-95N PANEL LWR, REAR BULKHEAD 1 |ARCH
5|75111-95N PANEL UPR, REAR BULKHEAD 1 |ARCH
6|EKA622 INSULATOR / ADHESIVE (BOSTIK 1GA167 1 |SBA /ARCH
7]75140-95N FOOT REST, PASSENGER SIDE 1 |ARCH
8|75141-95N FOOT REST, DRIVER SIDE 1 |ARCH
9]75142-95N BRAKE LINE COVER 1 |ARCH

10{75143-95N BASE, FOOT REST PASSENGER SIDE 1 |ARCH
11]|BB5/16S BOLT M5 X 0.8 L:16 (BUTTON HEAD) (SU 4 |INDFAST
12|BB6/10S BOLT M6 X 1 L:10 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 3 |INDFAST
13]|BB6,/40S BOLT M6 X 1 L:40 (BUTTON HEAD) (SUS) 1 |INDFAST
14[NL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 1 | INDFAST
15{ND6S NUT M6 X 1 (DOMED CAP NUT) (SUS) 4 [INDFAST
16{W5 WASHER M5 4 |INDFAST
17{W6 WASHER M6 6 [INDFAST

19 EXTRUSIONS (CAR KIT) 1 [AALCO /ARCH
20|WS5 SPRING WASHER M5 4 |INDFAST
21|WS6 SPRING WASHER M6 2 [INDFAST

22 VIN PLATE 1 |FITT SIGNS LTD
23]|76030-95N STUD BOLT 4 |GRISTON
24]175150-95N PLATE, HANDBRAKE 1 |ARCH

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY 1997




